
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J4 - Moyenne Dist.
Ville sur Saulx 15.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Brigitte BOULANGER
0308AR Chantelle SN
Circuit : D60
Distance : 4960m
Temps : 0:44:41 (9'01"/km)

6/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lydie LIJOUR 0:37:04
2. Françoise RENARD 0:37:30
3. Sylvie MARCHESIN 0:37:50

1. 35 00:07:10 527m 13'36"/km
2. 37 00:05:09 00:12:19 908m 5'40"/km
3. 54 00:03:04 00:15:23 331m 9'16"/km
4. 38 00:05:18 00:20:41 495m 10'42"/km
5. 55 00:03:06 00:23:47 376m 8'15"/km
6. 40 00:04:48 00:28:35 410m 11'42"/km
7. 36 00:05:27 00:34:02 343m 15'53"/km
8. 42 00:02:02 00:36:04 441m 4'37"/km
9. 58 00:05:04 00:41:08 337m 15'02"/km

10. 43 00:01:48 00:42:56 254m 7'05"/km
11. 99 00:01:06 00:44:02 220m 5'00"/km
12. 999 00:00:39 00:44:41 107m 6'04"/km
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